Shuttle Time Years 5-8 School Competition 2024

Draw Standings

Date

15 Feb - 11 Apr 2024

City, Country
Palmerston North, NZL

Website

&

BADMINTON
MANAWATU

Years 5-8 Grading

Group A

D O~ WN B

Standings
Monrad C
Ross Monkeys
Carncot
PNINS 41
PNINS 27

Winchester Smashers

Group B

D O~ WN

Standings
PNINS 25
Monrad D
Ross Tui
CCS Orange
PNINS 32
PNINS 40

Group C

o O~ WN R

Standings
Monrad E
PNINS 23
Ross Kiwi
CCS Silver
PNINS 4
PNINS 16

Group D

o O~ WN B

Standings
Hokowhitu A
PNINS 14
Ross Kea
PNINS 17
Monrad F
PNINS 39

Group E

o O~ WN B

Standings
Ross Heros
PNINS 38
PNINS 12

SPC Rua
PNINS 18
Parkland Chiefs

Group F

o0~ WN B

Standings
PNINS 15
PNINS 19
CCS Red
Ross GOAT
PNINS 37
SPC Tahi
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Pts Matches

3

O Fr P N W

14-10
17-7
11-7

8-9
9-14
0-12

Pts Matches

4

O O Fr NW

19-4
18-6
7-11
8-15
6-12
1-11

Pts Matches

4

O r kP N W

18-1
18-5
9-11
8-13
8-14
3-20

Pts Matches

4

P RPN

20-4
16-5
8-14
10-11
9-14
4-19

Pts Matches

12-6
15-9
13-9
6-10
7-17
11-13

Pts Matches

P R NDNDN D

14-5
14-9
13-9
9-14
7-16
8-12

Games
14-10
17-7
11-7

9-14
0-12

Games
19-4
18-6
7-11
8-15
6-12
1-11

Games
18-1
18-5
9-11
8-13
8-14
3-20

Games
20-4
16-5
8-14

10-11
9-14
4-19

Games
12-6
15-9
13-9
6-10
7-17

11-13

Games
14-5
14-9
13-9
9-14
7-16
8-12

Points
296-264
317-190
217-185
177-198
270-269

60-231

Points
341-193
343-212
166-197
233-312
192-223

59-197

Points
281-112
301-188
207-236
154-231
233-305
145-249

Points
329-227
246-196
235-253
271-277
214-228
183-297

Points
204-187
261-226
237-197
144-136
227-289
205-243

Points
234-175
212-200
242-229
202-215
194-241
236-260
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Shuttle Time Years 5-8 School Competition 2024

Draw Standings

Date
15 Feb - 11 Apr 2024

City, Country
Palmerston North, NZL

Website

&

BADMINTON
MANAWATU

Group G
Standings
PNINS 26
PNINS 2
CCS Blue
SPC Toru
PNINS 36
Ross Flowers

o A~ WN P

Group H
Standings
PNINS 3

Ross Fiz

CSNS Lobsters
CCS Green
SPC Iwa
PNINS 20

o O~ WN B

Group |
Standings
PNINS 6
PNINS 9
PNINS 21
PNINS 34

SPC Ono
Hokowhitu Red

o O~ WN B

Group J
Standings
PNINS 8
PNINS 33
PNINS 24

LAC Mixed
SPC Waru

o O A WN B

Group K
Standings
PNINS 28
PNINS 7
PNINS 11
SPC Whitu
PNINS 31
LAC Girls

o 01~ WN B

Group L
Standings
Monrad A
PNINS 5
PNINS 13
PNINS 1
PNINS 30

O WN P

Whakarongo Smashers

Whakarongo Blockers
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18-0
14-9
10-8
13-8
4-19
4-19

Pts Matches

13-5
14-10
8-4
9-11
1-7
5-13

Pts Matches

3

L SN =N SR N1

17-7
11-7
13-5

5-6
915
4-19

Pts Matches

4

3
3
2
0
0

20-4
15-9
14-10
15-9
7-17
1-23

Pts Matches

4

P P NDNDN

19-5
13-10
13-10
11-12

8-14

5-18

Pts Matches

3

2
2
2
1
1

14-2
13-10
9-7
9-14
11-11
6-18

Games
18-0
14-9
10-8
13-8
4-19
4-19

Games
13-5
14-10

9-11
1-7
5-13

Games
17-7
11-7
13-5

9-15
4-19

Games
20-4
15-9

14-10
15-9
7-17
1-23

Games
19-5
13-10
13-10
11-12
8-14
5-18

Games
14-2
13-10
9-7
9-14
11-11
6-18

Points

293-37
235-223
180-168
218-181
130-290
131-288

Points
198-129
223-211

133-90
184-201

60-92
124-199

Points
292-196
197-198
247-132

88-104
221-279
174-310

Points
349-160
283-246
285-226
302-224
198-310
147-398

Points
271-202
259-197
258-215
207-260
204-258
209-276

Points
187-109
205-245
186-152
212-232
240-236
153-209
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Shuttle Time Years 5-8 School Competition 2024

Draw Standings

Date City, Country

15 Feb - 11 Apr 2024

Palmerston North, NZL

Website

&

BADMINTON
MANAWATU

Group M
Standings PI.

1 Monrad B

2 PNINS 42

3 PNINS 29

4 PNINS 10

5 CSNS Smash

6 Winchester Aces

N P AW WW

Won Drw
3 0
3 0
1 0
1 0
0 0
0 0

Lst

N P W NO O

Pts Matches

3

3
1
1
0
0

15-2
13-4
5-13
9-13
1-5
3-9

Games
15-2
13-4
5-13
9-13

1-5
3-9

Points
270-125
214-147
143-204
265-271

43-113
102-177
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Shuttle Time Years 5-8 School Competition 2024

Draw Standings

Date City, Country

15 Feb - 11 Apr 2024

Palmerston North, NZL

Website

&

BADMINTON
MANAWATU

Years 5-8 Div Tahi
Round Robin
Standings PI.
PNINS 3
PNINS 8
Monrad C
PNINS 26
Monrad B
PNINS 28
PNINS 25
PNINS 15
Hokowhitu A
10Monrad A
11Ross Heros
12Monrad E

© 00 N O O WN P

A A DDA DdMDALDS

Won Drw
4 0
4 0
3 0
3 0
3 0
2 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
0 0

Lst

AW WWWWNERE PP OO

Pts Matches

4

OR P REPREPREPNDWWWD

23-1
18-4
18-6
18-6
18-6
13-10
8-16
6-16
7-17
7-17
5-18
0-24

Games
23-1
18-4
18-6
18-6
18-6

13-10
8-16
6-16
7-17
7-17
5-18
0-24

Points
386-205
344-250
375-254
346-229
348-248
266-224
288-293
269-329
279-366
228-367
242-369
165-402
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Shuttle Time Years 5-8 School Competition 2024

Draw Standings

Date City, Country

15 Feb - 11 Apr 2024

Palmerston North, NZL

Website

&

BADMINTON
MANAWATU

Years 5-8 Div Rua
Round Robin

Standings PI.
Monrad D
PNINS 24
PNINS 6
PNINS 9
PNINS 23
PNINS 2
Carncot
PNINS 21
Ross Monkeys
10PNINS 33
11PNINS 42
12PNINS 14
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Won Drw
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1 0
0 0
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4

3
3
3
2
2
2
2
2
1
0
0

23-1
16-6
15-9
12-11
14-10
12-12
11-13
10-12
9-14
10-12
4-20
3-19

Games
23-1
16-6
15-9

12-11
14-10
12-12
11-13
10-12
9-14
10-12
4-20
3-19

Points
432-211
284-224
316-254
236-217
295-270
298-341
325-300
277-306
233-310
253-275
228-340
162-291
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Shuttle Time Years 5-8 School Competition 2024

Draw Standings

Date City, Country
15 Feb - 11 Apr 2024

Palmerston North, NZL

Website

&

BADMINTON
MANAWATU

Years 5-8 Div Toru

Round Robin

Standings PI. Won Drw

PNINS 5
Ross Fiz
PNINS 13
PNINS 11
CCS Red
PNINS 7
Ross Tui
PNINS 19
PNINS 38
10PNINS 12
11CCS Blue
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3
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Lst
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Pts Matches

3
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17-7
16-8
12-11
12-4
12-6
14-9
12-11
10-13
7-10
1-17
3-20

Games
17-7
16-8

12-11
12-4
12-6
14-9

12-11

10-13
7-10
1-17
3-20

Points
257-284
334-229
292-235
259-114
190-176
301-258
283-269
256-278
168-211
169-233
156-378
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Shuttle Time Years 5-8 School Competition 2024

Draw Standings

Date City, Country
15 Feb - 11 Apr 2024

Palmerston North, NZL

Website

&

BADMINTON
MANAWATU

Years 5-8 Div Wha

Round Robin

Standings PI. Won Drw

PNINS 4
Whakarongo Smashers
Ross GOAT
Ross Kiwi
Ross Kea
PNINS 29
PNINS 1

SPC Toru

SPC Rua
10CSNS Lobsters
11SPC Whitu
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0
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Lst
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Pts Matches

3

O O FP FP NDMNMNDNWWW

19-5
14-4
13-8
11-7
14-10
13-10
8-9
8-14
7-16
7-16
1-16

Games
19-5
14-4
13-8
11-7

14-10
13-10
8-9
8-14
7-16
7-16
1-16

Points
392-141
250-167
287-225
200-168
321-213
252-233
189-184
157-384
215-313
253-331
118-275
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Shuttle Time Years 5-8 School Competition 2024

Draw Standings

Date City, Country

15 Feb - 11 Apr 2024

Palmerston North, NZL

Website

&

BADMINTON
MANAWATU

Years 5-8 Div Rima

Round Robin
Standings PI.
PNINS 34

SPC lwa
PNINS 37
PNINS 41
PNINS 36
CSNS Smash
Parkland Chiefs
CCS Green
CCS Silver
10SPC Ono
11PNINS 20
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Won Drw
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0 0
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Lst

W W NDNNMNNERFPRPDNPREPO

Pts Matches
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O O FP FP NDNNMNDNMNDMNDNOW

21-1
17-7
12-8
11-7
8-8
11-12
11-12
3-14
6-10
5-12
1-15

Games
21-1
17-7
12-8
11-7

8-8
11-12
11-12

3-14
6-10
5-12
1-15

Points
406-104
311-261
285-288
158-217
238-212
315-206
296-285
107-263
166-191
180-252

92-275
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Shuttle Time Years 5-8 School Competition 2024

Draw Standings

Date City, Country

15 Feb - 11 Apr 2024

Palmerston North, NZL

Website

&

BADMINTON
MANAWATU

Years 5-8 Div Ono
Round Robin
Standings PI.
PNINS 27
PNINS 10
LAC Girls
PNINS 17
Winchester Aces
CSNS Panthers
CCS Orange
Monrad F
PNINS 18
10PNINS 30
11SPC Tahi
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Won Drw
3 0
3 0
3 0
2 0
2 0
2 0
2 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
0 0

Lst

W W W NNNMNDNERERPEPE PO

Pts Matches

3

O FP FPF FP NDNDNMNDNWW

18-0
10-9
9-14
12-4
13-9
12-9
13-11
5-11
8-15
6-17
4-11

Games
18-0
10-9
9-14
12-4
13-9
12-9

13-11
5-11
8-15
6-17
4-11

Points
298-156
283-273
273-320
252-208
271-255
295-230
262-282
187-218
242-275
233-287
193-285
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Shuttle Time Years 5-8 School Competition 2024

Draw Standings

Date City, Country

15 Feb - 11 Apr 2024

Palmerston North, NZL

Website

&

BADMINTON
MANAWATU

Years 5-8 Div Whitu

Round Robin
Standings Pl. Won Drw Lst Pts Matches Games Points

1 LAC Mixed 4 4 0 0 4 20-4 20-4 308-143

2 Winchester Smashers 4 3 0 1 3 13-9 13-9 289-291

3 PNINS 31 4 3 0 1 3 15-7 15-7 304-225

4 PNINS 32 4 2 0 2 2 15-8 15-8 310-185

5 PNINS 39 3 2 0 1 2 9-7 9-7 193-173

6 Hokowhitu Red 4 2 0 2 2 10-12 10-12 301-304

7 PNINS 40 4 2 0 2 2 9-13 9-13 231-253

8 Ross Flowers 3 1 0 2 1 7-10 7-10 164-185

9 Whakarongo Blockers 3 1 0 2 1 7-10 7-10 159-210

10PNINS 16 4 0 0 4 0 7-16 7-16 200-283

11SPC Waru 3 0 0 3 0 1-17 1-17 68-275
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